DATA SHEET
P.O. Box 398, Paterson, New Jersey 07544 U.S.A. • Tel: (973) 345-5885 • Fax: (973) 345-1264 • sales@polytrondevices.com • www.polytrondevices.com
DATA SHEET
FEATURES
•	 2:1 Wide Input Voltage Range
•	 No Minimum Load Required
•	 High Efficiency Up to 92%
•	 Extra Small Low Profile Package:

Vdc
Output Voltage
Vdc
Output Current
at Full Load
mA
Input Current
at No Load
mA
Efficiency
%
Model Number
Maximum
Capacitor Load(1)
μF
9 - 18 3.3 7000 10 87 LPA30-12S33 10000
9 - 18 5 6000 10 89 LPA30-12S5 7200
9 - 18 12 2500 12 89 LPA30-12S12 1200
9 - 18 15 2000 12 89 LPA30-12S15 1000
9 - 18 24 1250 12 90 LPA30-12S24 375
18 - 36 3.3 7000 10 87 LPA30-24S33 10000
18 - 36 5 6000 10 90 LPA30-24S5 7200
18 - 36 12 2500 10 91 LPA30-24S12 1200
18 - 36 15 2000 10 91 LPA30-24S15 1000
18 - 36 24 1250 10 93 LPA30-24S24 375
36 - 75 3.3 7000 10 88 LPA30-48S33 10000
36 - 75 5 6000 10 90 LPA30-48S5 7200
36 - 75 12 2500 8 90 LPA30-48S12 1200
36 - 75 15 2000 8 91 LPA30-48S15 1000
36 - 75 24 1250 8 92 LPA30-48S24 375
9 - 18 ±12 ±1250 12 89 LPA30-12-12 ±750
9 - 18 ±15 ±1000 12 90 LPA30-12-15 ±500
9 - 18 ±24 ±625 14 90 LPA30-12-24 ±180
18 - 36 ±12 ±1250 10 91 LPA30-24-12 ±750
18 - 36 ±15 ±1000 10 91 LPA30-24-15 ±500
18 - 36 ±24 ±625 12 92 LPA30-24-24 ±180
36 - 75 ±12 ±1250 8 91 LPA30-48-12 ±750
36 - 75 ±15 ±1000 8 92 LPA30-48-15 ±500
36 - 75 ±24 ±625 10 92 LPA30-48-24 ±180
*Use Suffix after Model Number:
Standard
Suffix “A”
Suffix “B”